
ACTIVITY COHORT 4 DURATION COHORT 5

New Students Registration 27-Aug-16 1 day 22-Oct-16

New Students Orientation 27 - 30 Aug 2016 4 days 22 - 25 Oct 2016

Returning Students Registration 29 Aug - 02 Sept 2016 5 days N/A

Lectures 05 Sept - 21  Oct 2016 7 weeks N/A

Mid Term Break 24 - 28 Oct 2016 1 week N/A

Lectures 31 Oct - 16 Dec 2016 7 weeks 31 Oct - 16 Dec 2016

Final Exam 17 Dec 2016 - 01 Jan 2017 2 weeks 17  Dec 2016 - 01 Jan 2017

Semester Break 02 - 20 Jan 2017 3 weeks 02 - 20 Jan 2017

Senate Meeting* 18 Jan 2017 (Wednesday) 18 Jan 2017 (Wednesday)

Public Holidays*:

 ● 1 January (Friday) - New Year

 ● 24 January (Sunday) - Thaipusam 

 ● 8 & 9 February (Monday & Tuesday) - Chinese New Year

 ● 1 May (Sunday) - Labour Day

 ●21 May (Saturday) - Wesak Day 

 ● 4 June (Saturday) - Agong's Birthday

 ● 22 June (Wednesday) - Nuzul Al-Quran 

 ● 6 & 7 July (Wednesday & Thursday) - Hari Raya 'Eidul Fitri

 ● 31 August (Wednesday) - National Day

 ● 12 September (Monday) - Hari Raya 'Eidul Adha

 ● 16 September (Friday) - Malaysia Day

 ● 2 October (Sunday) - Awal Muharram

 ● 29 October (Saturday) - Deepavali 

 ● 11 December (Sunday) - Sultan Selangor's Birthday

 ● 12 December (Monday) - Prophet Muhammad's Birthday

 ● 25 December (Sunday) - Christmas

 ● 1 January 2017 (Sunday) - New Year
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